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ANNUAL REPORT OF TOTAL STOCK INSPECTED IN NJ NURSERIES IN 2025 
(IN ACRES) 

NURSERY BUSINESSES CERTIFIED FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2025:             886 
PLANT DEALER LOCATIONS CERTIFIED FOR CALENDAR YEAR:  2025:   1, 687 

County 
No. 

Inspected 
Locations 

Annuals 
Aquatic 
Plants 

Barberry Blueberry 
Broadleaf 
Evergreen 

Bulbs 
Deciduous 

Shrubs 

Atlantic 35 13.46 0 0 4.9 9.8 0 6.55 

Bergen 24 8.5 1.01 0.69 0.35 10.48 0.5 5.38 

Burlington 70 0.25 3 3 22.2 183.05 0 93.75 

Camden 15 13.85 0.1 0.15 0.1 9.65 0 3.15 

Cape May 29 0 0 3.02 0.53 30.62 0 111.96 

Cumberland 191 19.95 2.11 10 0.25 776.96 3.75 738.31 

Essex 4 0.7 0 0 0 0.4 2.05 0.25 

Gloucester 60 89.42 0.5 0 0.35 58.86 0 27.11 

Hudson 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Hunterdon 53 40.35 0 0.5 0 56.15 0.05 48.6 

Mercer 35 0.4 0 0 0.03 33.75 5.5 45.65 

Middlesex 46 0.75 0.41 0.8 0.45 62.35 0.1 34 

Monmouth 123 5.06 0.05 2.82 0.63 165.61 1.16 105.12 

Morris 36 2.55 0 0.15 0.1 49.5 0.15 29.4 

Ocean 16 3.46 0 0 0.01 5.25 0 2.46 

Passaic 7 1 0 0.16 0.01 1.36 0 1.25 

Salem 48 0.2 2.45 0 0 297.7 0 93 

Somerset 34 6.95 0 0.35 0.15 31.15 0.3 9.65 

Sussex 25 3.45 0.8 0.32 0.35 29.14 0.4 13.3 

Union 8 0.8 0 0.05 0.06 2.5 0.08 1.25 

Warren 23 8.1 0.1 0.1 0.3 6.05 0.1 4.16 

Total 886 219.2 10.53 22.11 30.77 1,820.33 14.14 1,374.3 
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ANNUAL REPORT OF TOTAL STOCK INSPECTED IN NJ NURSERIES IN 2025 
(IN ACRES) - Continued 

County 
Deciduous 

Trees 
Evergreen 

Fruit 
Trees 

Groundcover 
Herbaceous 
Perennials 

Roses 
Small 
Fruit 

Vines Total 

Atlantic 12.9 55.3 0.05 0.1 23.44 2.1 0.25 0 128.85 

Bergen 5.58 7.27 1.25 1.13 14 2.05 1.26 0.35 59.8 

Burlington 624.3 437.55 0.1 0.05 35.7 6.25 6.47 0 1,415.67 

Camden 5.05 9.29 0.1 0.15 2.5 0.25 0 0.3 44.64 

Cape May 275.82 112.8 0.1 0 35.99 0.85 0 0 571.69 

Cumberland 1786.2 2349.27 2 3.75 301.75 74.35 0 0 6,068.65 

Essex 0.35 0.4 0 0.05 0.7 0.15 0.05 0.05 5.15 

Gloucester 47.57 623.4 0.05 0 29.4 5.46 0 0 882.12 

Hudson 0 0 0.1 0 0.05 0 0.1 0 0.25 

Hunterdon 238.55 206 0.6 0.65 154.6 0.5 0 0 746.55 

Mercer 366.1 121.75 0.15 0.2 4.3 0.3 0.07 0 578.2 

Middlesex 367.5 325.6 1 1.8 9.13 2.45 0.47 0.05 806.86 

Monmouth 901.78 854.08 0.85 1.03 25.67 3.86 0.1 0.05 2,067.87 

Morris 22.86 37.7 0.6 0.5 23.7 0.55 0.3 0.35 168.41 

Ocean 10.25 8.1 0 0.2 12.5 10.35 0 0 52.58 

Passaic 1.3 1.31 0.1 0.4 1.35 0.11 0 0 8.35 

Salem 145.5 394.25 0 0 30.05 6.65 0 0 969.8 

Somerset 60.8 54.2 0.85 1.4 15.15 0.7 0.35 0.35 182.35 

Sussex 55.08 77.94 2.18 1.24 4.9 0.68 0.64 0.38 190.8 

Union 1.2 2.25 0.05 0.1 1.25 0.11 0.3 0.05 10.05 

Warren 4.86 31.21 0.4 0.3 30.75 0.31 0.31 0.3 87.35 

Total 4,933.55 5,709.67 10.53 13.05 756.88 118.03 10.67 2.23 15,045.99 




